PURCHASE ORDER

Order No.
Revision No.

To:

VIAMED LTD

15 STATION ROAD
CROSS HILLS
KEIGHLEY

WEST YORKS
BD20 7DT

1000642
1

Deliver To:

JJS Manufacturing Ltd
Wycliffe Industrial Park
Lutterworth
Leicestershire

LE17 4HG

UK

Invoice To:

JJS Manufacturing Limited
Paragon House

Wolseley Road

Kempston

Bedford

MK42 7UP

United Kingdom

Tel. : +44 (0)1455 555500
Fax : +44 (0)1455 555555
purchasing@jjsmanufacturing.com
VAT Reg. No.GB 620 3332 92

1) Please supply the Goods or Services on this Purchase Order in accordance with JJS Manufacturing Limited Terms and Conditions.

2) Products you supply are to be compliant with, amongst other things, all applicable RoHS Directive, REACH and Biocidal Regulations,
and other similar or related environmental, product composition or material declaration laws. You shall notify JJS Manufacturing
Limited in writing of any proposed change to the Goods that would result in any Goods not complying with any of the above
regulations or laws.

3) JJS Manufacturing Limited reserves the right to reject any component supplied, where the date code for that component is older than
2 years before the requested delivery date. JJS Manufacturing Limited’s authorization must be obtained in writing before components
that do not match this requirement are shipped.

4) Carriage Term for this Purchase Order is “Delivered Duty Paid”.

VIA002

Your item code

0110432

0110432

0110432

0110432

0110432

0110432

11 May 2020

Description

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN
MAX-250B

Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC

Quantity

100

200

100

200

200

100

kathclis

UoM Price Value Required
EACH 45.5000 4550.00 20Jul20
EACH 45.5000 9100.00 07Aug20
EACH 45.5000 4550.00 120ct20
EACH 45.5000 9100.00 10Dec20
EACH 45.5000 9100.00 08Jan21
EACH 45.5000 4550.00 11Feb21

All values are in GBP

To find out more about the services JJS Manufacturing
has to offer, please visit www.jjsmanufacturing.com
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