PURCHASE ORDER



Order No. : 1000642

Revision No. : 1

Deliver To: Invoice To: To: VIAMED LTD JJS Manufacturing Ltd JJS Manufacturing Limited 15 STATION ROAD Wycliffe Industrial Park Paragon House CROSS HILLS Lutterworth Wolseley Road **KEIGHLEY** Leicestershire Kempston WEST YORKS LE17 4HG Bedford **BD20 7DT** UK MK42 7UP

United Kingdom

Tel. : +44 (0)1455 555500 Fax : +44 (0)1455 555555 purchasing@jjsmanufacturing.com VAT Reg. No.GB 620 3332 92

- 1) Please supply the Goods or Services on this Purchase Order in accordance with JJS Manufacturing Limited Terms and Conditions.
- 2) Products you supply are to be compliant with, amongst other things, all applicable RoHS Directive, REACH and Biocidal Regulations, and other similar or related environmental, product composition or material declaration laws. You shall notify JJS Manufacturing Limited in writing of any proposed change to the Goods that would result in any Goods not complying with any of the above regulations or laws.
- 3) JJS Manufacturing Limited reserves the right to reject any component supplied, where the date code for that component is older than 2 years before the requested delivery date. JJS Manufacturing Limited's authorization must be obtained in writing before components that do not match this requirement are shipped.

4) Carriage Term for this Purchase Order is "Delivered Duty Paid".

Supplier code	Order date	Reference				
VIA002	11 May 2020	kathclis				
Your item code	Description	Quantity	UoM	Price	Value	Required
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	100	EACH	45.5000	4550.00	20Jul20
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	200	EACH	45.5000	9100.00	07Aug20
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	100	EACH	45.5000	4550.00	12Oct20
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	200	EACH	45.5000	9100.00	10Dec20
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	200	EACH	45.5000	9100.00	08Jan21
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					
0110432	VIAMED LTD SENSOR OXYGEN MAX-250B	100	EACH	45.5000	4550.00	11Feb21
	Price ref Steve Hardaker; KC					

All values are in GBP

JJS Terms and Conditions are attached.

Page 1 of 1 Total Value 40950.00